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  POELE A BOIS                             ENSEMBLE CORPS DE CHAUFFE (25228)
  ISERAN - HF 3722        FT-S2                                EDITION 05/11
                                                                               

ENTRETOISE INOX 27478 1

SOLE PERCEE 26912 1

TRAVERSE SUP C.D.C. 26040 1

COTE INTERIEUR C.D.C. 25222 2

PLAQUE D'ATRE TOLE 25221 1

FOND DE CORPS DE CHAUFFE 25218 1

DESSUS CORPS DE CHAUFFE 25216 1

PAROI CORPS DE CHAUFFE 25215 1

EQUERRE PLIABLE L=240 24746 2

EQUERRE APPUI COTE 24702 2

GRILLE PB 2000 18026 1

JOINT DE BUSE 15667 1

BUSE D. 120/125 15401 1

DESIGNATION CODE
ARTICLE

QTE

25222 (x2)
25221

15401

15667

26040

24746 (x2)

24702 (x2)

25218

25215

26912 (1x)

25216

18026

27478
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